
PROGRAM HIGHLIGHTS

Club general meetings are held at Stonehaven Manor, Kanata, on the second Tuesday of the 
month. Meetings begin at 7:00 p.m. except for those in February and March which are held 
over the lunch hour. (Bring a bag lunch on those days.)

Special events – where dates are shaded - are in addition to the monthly general meetings 

Date Presenter  Topic
Tues, Sept. 13
7:00 p.m.

Season Opener
for all club 
members

Welcome Back!  Meet vibrant women, learn 
about the program and special events, and 
sign-up for Interest Groups.

Wed, Oct. 5 
1:00 p.m.   

 Terry Fallis  Beaverbrook Library visiting author: Tracing 
the Roots of a Feminist and a Novel

Tues, Oct. 11
7:00 p.m.

 Daphne 
Guerrero

 Office of the Privacy Commissioner: 
Everyday Privacy, Every Day

Sat, Oct. 22
9:30 a.m.

 Fall Gathering  Ontario East CFUW clubs hosted by 
CFUW/Kanata: Women Effecting Change

Tues, Nov. 8
7:00 p.m.

 Adele Muldoon  Social implications of Dementia and 
Alzheimer's Disease

Sat, Nov. 12
6:00 p.m.

 Local Artists  Enchanted Mosaic ... an evening with the 
arts

Tues  Dec. 13 
5:30pm

 Club social 
event

 Christmas Party, St. Isadore's Church Hall

Tues, Feb. 28
11:30 a.m. 
(Lunchtime)

 Judi Brown  Afro/Caribe Association - Black History 

Tues, Mar. 14
11:30 a.m. 
(Lunchtime)

 Charlotte Gray  Visiting Author. The Promise of Canada: 150
Years, People and Ideas that have shaped 
our Country

Tues, Apr. 11
7:00 p.m.

CFUW/Kanata 
club members

 Resolutions

Tues, May, 9
5:30p.m.

CFUW/Kanata
club members

 Annual General Meeting and Dinner


